NISSAN

ACCESSORY

SHIFT the way you move




SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Mats — Standard Textile, front and rear £26
Mats — Velour Textile, Black, front and rear £37
Trunk Mat £31
Trunkliner £42
Under Tonneau Cover Storage £69
Clarion Audio Upgrade £200
Clarion Front and Rear Speakers £175
Clarion Front Door Speakers £100
Body Side Mouldings £115
Rear Park Sensors £365
Front Park Sensors £365
Mudguards - front and rear £104
14" Alloy Wheels (x4) £417
Striping Set — Black or White £136
TomTom Start Portable Sat Nav £100
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav £150
Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav £235
Loadcarriers (steel) £153

SPECIAL OFFERS

Delivery Pack - £39.99 Sport Pack - £489.99

Velour Mats 14" Alloy Wheels
Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit Striping Set (black or white)
Nissan Care Pack

For full PIXO Accessory range details please refer to the PIXO Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%. Prices and offers
applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011. Nissan care packs include: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, Wash 'N' Wax sachet, screen bug-shifter
sponge, chamois demister pad, screen wash sachet, pocket torch (inc batteries).

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



=W MICRA

SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Mats — Luxury Velour, front and rear £41
Soft Trunkliner £48
Coloured Body Side Mouldings (Visia Grade) £99
Rear Park Sensors £365
Chrome Fog Lamp Rings £106
Chrome Mirror Caps £138
Chrome Strip for Tailgate £143
Chrome Exhaust Finisher £77
Chrome Door Sill Strips £214
llluminated Entry Guards £225
Tailgate Entry Guard £74
Mudguards, front and rear £99
16" Accessory Alloy Wheels x 4* £766
TomTom Start Portable Sat Nav £100
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav £150

Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav £235

*does not include price of tyres

SPECIAL OFFERS

Delivery Pack - Protection Pack Protection Pack Chrome Pack - Parking Sensor

£39.99 (Visia Grade) = £142.99 Premium - £172.99 £254.99 Pack - £399.99

Luxury Velour Mats Coloured Body Side Mudguards, front and rear Chrome Fog Lamp Rings Front or Rear Park Sensors
Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit Mouldings Tailgate Entry Guard Chrome Strip for Tailgate Tailgate Entry Guard
Nissan Care Pack Mudguards, front and rear Soft Trunkliner Chrome Exhaust Finisher Mudguards, front and rear

For full Micra Accessory range details please refer to the Micra Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%. Prices and offers
applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011. Nissan care packs include: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, Wash 'N' Wax sachet, screen bug-shifter
sponge, chamois demister pad, screen wash sachet, pocket torch (inc batteries).

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Mats — Standard Textile, front and rear £19
Mats — Velour Textile, front and rear £38
Trunkliner (soft type) £55
Tailor Made Sunblinds — side and rear windows £92
iPod Connector Kit (Visia grade) £171
Mudguards - front and rear £107
Aluminium Entry Guards - front and rear £140
Front Spoiler Finisher £182
Chrome Fog Lamp Rings £123
Chrome Mirror Caps £200
Chrome Trunk Finisher Strip £127
Chrome Trunk Handle £107
Roof Spoiler (requires painting) £177
Rear Park Sensors £365
Front Park Sensors £365
Tailgate Entry Guard £114
Towbar (Fixed) with Single 7 PIN Electrics £323
Steel Loadcarriers £138
Aluminium Loadcarriers £148
TomTom Start Portable Sat Nav £100
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav £150
Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav £235

SPECIAL OFFERS

Delivery Pack - £39.99 Protection Pack - £209.99 Chrome Pack - £349.99

Velour Mats Mudguards — front and rear Chrome Fog Lamp Rings
Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit Tailgate Entry Guard Chrome Mirror Caps
Nissan Care Pack Trunkliner (soft type) Chrome Trunk Finisher Strip

For full NOTE Accessory range details please refer to the NOTE Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%. Prices and offers
applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011. Nissan care packs include: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, Wash 'N' Wax sachet, screen bug-shifter
sponge, chamois demister pad, screen wash sachet, pocket torch (inc batteries).

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES

Mats — Standard Textile, front and rear

Mats — Velour Textile, front and rear
Fluffy Dashboard Mat

Trunk Mat

Trunkliner

Mudguards - front and rear
llluminated Entry Guards

Magic lllumination (interior footwell lighting)

Rubber Door Bands (black or silver)
Chrome Fog Lamp Rings

Chrome Lower Fascia Accent
Custom Front Girille

Chrome Mirror Caps

Chrome Trunk Finisher Strip
Tattoo: Fish

Tattoo: Space Invaders

Tattoo: Birds on a Wire

16" Accessory Alloy Wheels (x4)
TomTom Start Portable Sat Nav
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav
Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav

Fitted Price

£29

£38

£22

£38

£51
£102
£204
£306

£12
£179
£133
£230
£174
£112
£115
£115
£115
£613
£100
£150
£235

SPECIAL OFFERS

Delivery Pack - £49.99
Velour Mats

Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit
Nissan Care Pack

Style Pack - £409.99 lllumination Pack - £459.99

Chrome Fog Lamp Rings Magic lllumination
Chrome Lower Fascia Accent (interior footwell lighting)
Chrome Mirror Caps llluminated Entry Guards

For full Cube Accessory range details please refer to the Cube Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%. Prices and offers
applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011. Nissan care packs include: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, Wash 'N' Wax sachet, screen bug-shifter
sponge, chamois demister pad, screen wash sachet, pocket torch (inc batteries).

Part Number: 99999-93216

SHIFT_the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES

Luxury Floor Mats (Set of 4)

Trunk Mat

Soft Trunkliner

Front Armrest

Bluetooth handsfree kit (for Visia grade)
llluminated Entry Guards

Chrome Mirror Caps

Chrome Door Sill Strips

Chrome Fog Lamp Rings

Chrome Trunk Handle Cover
Chrome Strip for Tailgate

Front Styling Plate

Rear Styling Plate

Roof Spoiler*
Mudguards, front and rear

Side Styling Bars

17" Accessory Alloy Wheels (x4)
Striping Decal Set, Arrow

Roof Box — Small

Removable Towbar (with 7 PIN electrics)
Spare Wheel Kit**

TomTom Start Portable Sat Nav
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav
Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav

Fitted Price

£41

£41

£61

£87
£200
£266
£174
£163
£128

£97

£92
£194
£194
£230
£100
£490
£919
£142
£245
£444
£112
£100
£150
£235

SPECIAL OFFERS

Chrome Pack - £459.99

Chrome Fog Lamp Rings
Chrome Mirror Caps
Chrome Door Sill Strips
Chrome Strip for Tailgate

Urban Pack - £499.99*

Roof Spoiler
Front Styling Plate
Rear Styling Plate

Protection Pack - £149.99

Luxury Floor Mats
Soft Trunkliner

*Price excludes cost of painting roof spoiler. **Spare wheel kit includes wheel, clamp, washer, wheel brace, jack and jack rod. Excludes tyre.
For full Juke Accessory range details please refer to the Juke Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%. Prices and offers

applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011.

Part Number: 99999-93216
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QASHOQAI

SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Mats — Velour Textile, front and rear £41
Trunk Mat £49
Trunkliner (soft type) £62
iPod Connector £171
Mudguards - front and rear £92
llluminated Front Door Entry Guards £250
Rear Park Sensors £365
Front Park Sensors £365
Chrome Fog Lamp Rings £106
Chrome Door Sill Strips £177
Chrome Rear Door Grip Cover (without I-key) £96
Chrome Mirror Caps £185
Chrome Strip for Tailgate £90
Stainless Steel Side Bars £613
Front Styling Plate £153
Rear Styling Plate £177
Roof Spoiler* £245
18" Accessory Alloy Wheels (x4) £1,021
Loadcarriers — Steel £153
Cross Bars For Roof Railing £204
Roof Box — Small £245
Roof Box — Medium £285
Towbar (Fixed) with Single 7 PIN Electrics £419

SPECIAL OFFERS

Protection Pack - Style Pack 1 (with Style Pack 2 (with Urban Pack -
£119.99 Side Bars) - £714.99 Chrome Door Sill £459.99*

Mudguards — front and rear Side Bars Strips) - £299.99 Front Styling Plate
Trunkliner (soft type) Chrome Mirror Caps Chrome Door Sill Strips Rear Styling Plate
Chrome Rear Door Grip Cover  Chrome Fog Lamp Rings Roof Spoiler
Chrome Rear Door Grip Cover

*Price quoted does not include the cost of painting roof spoiler.
For full QASHQAI Accessory range details please refer to the QASHQAI Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%.
Prices and offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011.

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Mats — Velour Textile, set of 6 £45
Trunk Mat £48
Trunkliner (soft type) £78
iPod Connector £171
Mudguards - front and rear £92
Front Door Entry Guards £174
Rear Park Sensors £365
Front Park Sensors £365
Chrome fog Lamp Rings £203
Chrome Door Sill Strips £106
Chrome Rear Door Grip Cover (without I-key) £94
Chrome Strip for Tailgate £96
Stainless Steel Side Bars £591
Front Styling Plate £153
Rear Styling Plate £139
Roof Spoiler* £230
18" Accessory Alloy Wheels (x4) £1,021
Cross Bars For Roof Railing £204
Roof Box — Small £245
Roof Box — Medium £285
Towbar (Fixed) with Single 7 PIN Electrics £419

SPECIAL OFFERS

Protection Pack - Style Pack 1 (with Style Pack 2 (with Urban Pack -
£119.99 Side Bars) - £714.99 Chrome Door Sill £459.99*

Mudguards — front and rear Side Bars Strips) - £299.99 Front Styling Plate
Trunkliner (soft type) Chrome Mirror Caps Chrome Door Sill Strips Rear Styling Plate
Chrome Rear Door Grip Cover  Chrome Fog Lamp Rings Roof Spoiler
Chrome Rear Door Grip Cover

*Price quoted does not include the cost of painting roof spoiler.
For full QASHQAI Accessory range details please refer to the QASHQAI Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%.
Prices and offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011.

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Luxury Mats Velour (Black) £56
Luxury Mats Velour (Beige) £56
Textile Trunk Mat £56
Trunkliner, Hard Type £135
Trunkliner, Soft Type £93
Partition Rack/Dog Guard £231
Trunk Divider £143
llluminated Entry Guards £337
llluminated Side Bars £762
Tailgate Entry Guard £164
Mudguards (Set of 4) £106
Towbar (Removable) & 7 PIN Towbar Electrics £784
Rear Seat Entertainment —

DVD Player and 2 headrest screens £1,328
Nissan Tracking System Standard* £715
Chrome Mirror Caps £274
Front Styling Plate £229
Rear Styling Plate £355

SPECIAL OFFERS

Style Pack - £999.99 Protection Pack - £199.99

Front Styling Plate Luxury Velour Mats
Rear Styling Plate Mudguards
llluminated Side Bars Soft Trunkliner

*Thatcham TQA accreditation. Price includes one year free subscription.
For full Murano Accessory range details please refer to the Murano Accessory e-brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%.
Prices and offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011.

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT_the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES

Floor Mats

Trunk Mat

Horizontal Storage Net

Tailored Body Cover — Form-Fit (indoor use)

Tailored Body Cover — Weathershield (outdoor use)

Mudguards - front and rear
Rear Park Sensors
19" Forged NISMO Alloy Wheels (x4)*
Nissan Tracking System Advanced**
Nissan Tracking System Standard***
llluminated Entry Guards (aluminium)

* Price quoted doesn't include tyres

** Thatcham Category 5. Price includes one year free subscription
**Thatcham TQA accreditation. Price includes one year free subscription

Fitted Price

£68
£68
£83
£344
£313
£177
£365
£2,713
£990
£715
£292

SPECIAL OFFER

Protection Pack - £349.99 Floor Mats, Trunk Mat, Tailored Body Cover

For full 370Z accessory range details please refer to the 370Z Accessory e-brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and include VAT at 20%.
Prices and offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011.

Part Number: 99999-93216
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SELECTED ACCESSORIES

Mats — Velour Textile, front and rear
Trunkliner (hard type)
Trunkliner (soft type)

Partition Rack (dog guard)

Left Luggage Drawer

Front Park Sensors

Rear Park Sensors

Front Door Entry Guards

llluminated Entry Guards

Rear Styling Plate

Body Side Mouldings

Side Bars with Steps, Stainless Steel
Side Styling Bars, Stainless Steel, llluminated
Side Steps, Aluminium

Tailgate Entry Guard

Roof Bars, Aluminium (T-Track)

Cross Bars for Extreme Roof Rails
Roof Box — Medium

Roof Box — Large

Towbar (Flanged) with Single 7 PIN Electrics
Tyre Step

Towbar Bicycle Carrier

Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav
Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav

Fitted Price

£37
£142

£62
£133
£190
£365
£380
£174
£248
£163
£121
£659
£832
£557
£106
£169
£153
£285
£350
£456

£55
£232
£150
£235

SPECIAL OFFERS

Delivery Pack - £49.99

Velour Mats
Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit
Nissan Care Pack

Protection Pack - £369.99
Body Side Mouldings

Front Door Entry Guards

Tailgate Entry Guard

Trunkliner (soft type)

For full X-TRAIL Accessory range details please refer to the X-TRAIL Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%. Prices and
offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011. Nissan care packs include: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, Wash 'N' Wax sachet, screen bug-shifter
sponge, chamois demister pad, screen wash sachet, pocket torch (inc batteries).

Part Number: 99999-93216
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PATHFINDER

SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Mats — Rubber, 3 row 5 piece set £61
Mats — Velour Textile, 3 row 5 piece set £61
Trunkliner (hard type) £178
Trunkliner (soft type) £94
Partition Rack (dog guard) £213
Front Park Sensors £365
Rear Park Sensors £365
llluminated Entry Guards £355
Mudguards (front and rear) £185
Chrome Fog Lamp Rings £157
Chrome Mirror Caps £191
Side Bars with Steps £670
Side Bars, llluminated £964
Rear Styling Corner Bar Set £346
Tailgate Entry Guard £146
Cross Bars for Roof Rails £226
Roof Box — Medium £285
Roof Box — Large £350
Towbar (Flanged) with Single 7 PIN Electrics £340
TomTom Start Portable Sat Nav £100
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav £150

Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav £235

SPECIAL OFFER

Protection Pack - £249.99 Luxury Velour Mats, Mudguards (front and rear), Trunkliner (soft type)

For full Pathfinder Accessory range details please refer to the Pathfinder Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and VAT at 20%.
Prices and offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011.

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price
Mats — Rubber, front and rear £38.30
Mats — Velour Textile, front and rear £42.55
Rear Park Sensors £313.02
Body Side Mouldings (DC) £191.46
Wind Deflectors (DC) £114.50
Hood Deflector £79.75
Waterproof Seat Covers — front seats £124.63
Waterproof Seat Covers — front and rear seats £203.55
Front Styling Bar — Stainless Steel £266.91
llluminated Entry Guards £296.25
Chrome Fog Lamp Rings £130.75
Side Bars with Steps £541.33
Side Bars, llluminated £803.50
Towbar (Flanged) with Single 7 PIN Electrics £342.30
TomTom ONE V4 Portable Sat Nav £83.33
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav £124.99

Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav £195.83

SPECIAL OFFER

Delivery Pack - £41.66 Rubber Mats — front and rear, Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit, Nissan Care Pack

For full NAVARA Accessory range details please refer to the NAVARA Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and exclude VAT. Prices
and offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011. Nissan care packs include: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, Wash 'N' Wax sachet, screen bug-
shifter sponge, chamois demister pad, screen wash sachet, pocket torch (inc batteries).

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES Fitted Price

Bed Liner and Installation Kit (DC) £221.35
Tailgate Liner £55.27
Bed Rug £465.57
C-Channel Bed Divider £262.96
C-Channel Tool Box £610.03
Loadbed Tool Box, plastic £577.50
Soft Tonneau Cover £363.59
Aluminium Tonneau Cover (DC) £973.36
Armadillo Roll Top Tonneau Cover (DC) £1,199.99
Armadillo Roll Top Tonneau Cover (KC) £999.99
Snugtop Snuglid £1,207.74
Hardtop, S-LINE (DC) £1,889.96
Hardtop, X-LINE (DC) £1,999.99
Snugtop Cab Hi Liner £1,080.30
Snugtop Cab Hi Solid Sides £1,382.47
Snugtop Cab Hi Windows £1,484.60
Snugtop Supersport £1,716.35
Snugtop XTR £2,020.51
Sports Bar £589.99
Lashing Rails (500mm) £104.72
Lashing Rails (1060mm) £14750

Hardtop trade In Offer Armadillo Style Pack X-Line Hardtop Pack
- £1,945.83 (£2,335 inc VAT) - £1,699.99 - £2,199.99

£400 Customer Saving (inc VAT): Free bedliner and tailgate Sports Bar, Cannister Lid X-Line Hardtop, Bedliner (DC)
liner plus free fitting when you purchase a X-Line hardtop for Sports Bar, Lashing Tailate Liner, Installation Kit,
or Snugtop XTR, and trade in an old D40 Hardtop Rails (500mm) Rear Park Sensors OR Flanged

Towbar & 7-Pin TEK

For full NAVARA Accessory range details please refer to the NAVARA Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and exclude VAT. Prices
and offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011.

Part Number: 99999-93216 SHIFT _the way you move



SELECTED ACCESSORIES

Mats — Rubber, front
Mats — Standard Textile, front
Mats — Velour Textile, front and 2nd row

Waterproof Seat Covers (front row)
Cargo Plastic Protection (french doors)
Cargo Plastic Protection (rear panels)
Cargo Protection for Wheel Arches
Plastic Floor Protection

Front Park Sensors

Rear Park Sensors

Mudguards - front and rear

14" Alloy Wheels (x4)

14" Wheel Covers (x4)

Side Bars

Loadcarriers (2 Bars)

Roof Rack

Flanged Towbar With 7-PIN Electrics
TomTom ONE V4 Portable Sat Nav
Clarion MAP680 Portable Sat Nav
Clarion MAP790 Portable Sat Nav

Delivery Pack (Van) - £33.33

Rubber Mats — front
Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit
Nissan Care Pack

For full NV200 Accessory range details please refer to the NV200 Accessory brochure or speak to a member of staff. Prices quoted include fitting and exclude VAT. Prices and
offers applicable from 4th January 2011 to 31st March 2011. Nissan care packs include: Nissan branded toggle bag, large car wash sponge, Wash 'N' Wax sachet, screen bug-shifter
sponge, chamois demister pad, screen wash sachet, pocket torch (inc batteries).

Fitted Price

£26.40
£15.00
£33.47
£90.00
£107.77
£106.81
£124.37
£232.59
£304.34
£327.64
£109.20
£535.00
£80.00
£410.25
£128.79
£546.00
£386.97
£83.33
£124.99
£195.83

Delivery Pack (Combi) - £41.66
Rubber Mats — front and 2nd row

Spare Bulb and Fuse Kit

Nissan Care Pack

Part Number: 99999-93216
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